












Village of Sherman Board Listin!! 
FOR THE BOARD MEETING DATED'02-19-2025 

Vendor Invoice Description Inv. Date 

AMEREN ILLINOIS 

Invoice: 19003-0225 ELECTRIC 02/05/25 
03-00-4820 ELECTRIC $3,903.04 
01-70-4820 ELECTRIC $1,721.91 

01-30-4820 ELECTRIC $690.40 
02-00-4830 ELECTRIC $89.74 

Vendor Total for: AMEREN ILLINOIS 

MENARD ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE 

Invoice: 20914202 ELECTRIC 02/07/25 
03-00-4820 ELECTRIC $2,076.13 

01-70-4820 ELECTRIC $2,543.24 

Vendor Total for: MENARD ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE 

VESTIS 

Invoice: 6130553124 MA TS & TOWELS 02/18/25 
01-40-4830 MATS & TOWELS $6.15 

01-40-4830 MATS & TOWELS $28.02 

Invoice: 6130553125 UNIFORMS 02/18/25 
02-00-4830 UNIFORMS $12.75 

Vendor Total for: VESTIS 

VISA 

Invoice: 0806-0225 MISC. CHARGES 02/03/25 
01-70-4810 MISC. CHARGES $252.13 
01-30-4280 MISC. CHARGES $1,364.51 
01-30-4240 MISC. CHARGES $100.00 
01-30-4220 MISC. CHARGES $150.00 
01-70-4420 MISC. CHARGES $61.14 
01-40-4830 MISC. CHARGES $176.89 
01-70-4240 MISC. CHARGES $32.00 

Vendor Total for: VISA 
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List #241 
Amount 

$6,405.09 

$6,405.09 

$4,619.37 

$4,619.37 

$34.17 

$12.75 

$46.92 

$2,136.67 

$2,136.67 
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Village of Sherman Board Listin!! 
FOR THE BOARD MEETING DATEfi'02-19-2025 
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GENERAL FUND 

SEWER REVENUE FUND 

MOTOR FUEL TAX FUND 

Grand Total: 

Total Vendors: 

TOT AL FOR REGULAR CHECKS: 

List #241 

Amount 

$7,126.39 

$102.49 

$5,979.17 

$13,208.05 

4 

13208.05 
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